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318150 DANESTAR LIMITED E11 11/04/2022

285737 PHILIP SMITH LIMITED E11 11/04/2022

285737 PHILIP SMITH LIMITED E11 11/04/2022

319318 AIDAN ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E11 06/04/2022

167906 NAVENGROVE CATERING LIMITED E11 06/04/2022

118938 C S T LIMITED E11 06/04/2022

302247 TAPHOUSE LIMITED E11 08/04/2022

287469 THE MONGOLIAN EXPERIENCE LIMITED E11 11/04/2022

34654 G. SAUNDERS & COMPANY LIMITED. E11 12/04/2022

24983 BANNA HOLIDAY VILLAS,LIMITED E11 11/04/2022

650405 AEO RETAIL (IRELAND) LIMITED E12 08/04/2022

640580 AEOEU LIMITED E12 08/04/2022

549109 PERIOD DOOR PROPERTIES LIMITED E12 08/04/2022

129129 BELMONT HOTELS LIMITED E12 08/04/2022

68700 MANOR PARK HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED E16 08/04/2022

586022 CLONROSS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

139394 W.L. FALLER & DAUGHTERS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

533088 AVIATION SAFETY & COMPLIANCE EUROPE LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

461602 IRUNA LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

68455 BALLYSHANNON SHOE COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

435129 GKM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

469777 TAX CONCEPTS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

492308 G & J DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 07/04/2022

390239 G. M. CONTRACTS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

531688 KIRWAN MASONRY SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

171638 CHARTSCRIPT LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

366836 O'HARA ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 07/04/2022

647805 JS WALL LIMITED E1-SAP 08/04/2022

473703 CARTER & BYRNE LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

609858 D.R. PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/04/2022

586658 BALLYGLASS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2022

593790 VIKING LEASING 1453 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/04/2022

600879 VIKING LEASING 1124 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/04/2022

600878 VIKING LEASING 1107 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/04/2022

537671 VIVASTER LIMITED E1-SAP 08/04/2022

106272 OLIVER LYNCH LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

219747 RED ROBIN SUPPLIES LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

639680 MITHILEASH ENTERPRISE LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022
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555129 KONIAG LIMITED E1-SAP 06/04/2022

608185 SJI IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 06/04/2022

543324 STARMAC AIRCRAFT OPPORTUNITY I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/04/2022

424208 DAVIS LANGDON SCHUMANN SMITH IRELAND 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 07/04/2022

469390 C & P BYRNES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/04/2022

377091 PAUL FINN DESIGN & DISPLAY LIMITED E1-SAP 08/04/2022

480758 TOMRED QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 08/04/2022

443969 CKR CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 11/04/2022

293917 BARRY O' LEARY INSULATIONS LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

586022 CLONROSS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

533088 AVIATION SAFETY & COMPLIANCE EUROPE LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

588409 NEILIE DALY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

139394 W.L. FALLER & DAUGHTERS LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

555741 VITRAXA MEDICAL LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

546026 BALANCE MEDICAL LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

527126 ECO TRAVEL LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

607894 BREVIN HILL LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

366836 O'HARA ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE 
LIMITED

E2 07/04/2022

609858 D.R. PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

171638 CHARTSCRIPT LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

566981 GE IRELAND HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 06/04/2022

562098 IKYDZ LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

559488 DANSHA LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

562746 ALTAIR AVIATION NO. 3 LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

562747 STARMAC ALTAIR HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 06/04/2022

287739 CLYNES TEA & COFFEE MERCHANTS LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

68455 BALLYSHANNON SHOE COMPANY LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

435129 GKM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

566604 SCENT MARKETING LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

469777 TAX CONCEPTS LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

547063 WINTERBROOK LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

390239 G. M. CONTRACTS LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

433419 ROSSOWEN LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

519949 CLOUD-KPI'S LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

461602 IRUNA LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

492308 G & J DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 07/04/2022

647805 JS WALL LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

653080 DURNIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

537671 VIVASTER LIMITED E2 08/04/2022
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106272 OLIVER LYNCH LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

473703 CARTER & BYRNE LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

531688 KIRWAN MASONRY SERVICES LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

140586 ESBI COMPUTING LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

265965 K.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

310340 LAWSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

627900 DOMINIC-MARKUS FORESTRY LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

523791 AMUR FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

539714 AMUR JMW IRELAND LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

627097 POD OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

593342 MC SAFETY CONSULTANTS LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

574257 SOLCORE LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

554211 FITDIST SPORTS LIMITED E2 12/04/2022

586658 BALLYGLASS INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

564519 TOSCA DEBT CAPITAL FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/04/2022

639680 MITHILEASH ENTERPRISE LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

219747 RED ROBIN SUPPLIES LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

608185 SJI IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 06/04/2022

593790 VIKING LEASING 1453 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/04/2022

600879 VIKING LEASING 1124 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/04/2022

600878 VIKING LEASING 1107 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/04/2022

555129 KONIAG LIMITED E2 06/04/2022

424208 DAVIS LANGDON SCHUMANN SMITH IRELAND 
LIMITED

E2 07/04/2022

469390 C & P BYRNES LIMITED E2 07/04/2022

480758 TOMRED QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED E2 08/04/2022

443969 CKR CONSULTING LIMITED E2 11/04/2022

520157 SONICA FITOUT LIMITED E24 06/04/2022

581649 BB HOSPITALITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2A 08/04/2022

97103 THE LONGFORD LEADER LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

86326 KILKENNY PEOPLE PUBLISHING LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

529446 PCQ RECRUITMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 06/04/2022

529446 PCQ RECRUITMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 06/04/2022

86640 KILKENNY PEOPLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

103433 LEINSTER EXPRESS NEWSPAPERS LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

2856 THE LEINSTER LEADER, LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

66147 JOHNSTON PRESS IRELAND LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

47458 LEITRIM OBSERVER LIMITED E3 06/04/2022
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390474 SCORE PRESS IRELAND LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

12878 THE DONEGAL DEMOCRAT,LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

212889 A. CASHGUARD SYSTEMS LIMITED E3 07/04/2022

602976 WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 3522 LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

415959 CORKSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/04/2022

16041 TIM HASTINGS LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

393994 LABARDIE FISHER LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

238920 ILDERSTONE LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

636328 INTEGRO INSURANCE BROKERS (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

292931 HAUGHTON & YOUNG LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

548381 AQS EMERGING MARKETS CORPORATE DEBT TOTAL 
RETURN FEEDER FUND I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 08/04/2022

276735 MUTUAL SECURITISATION PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 08/04/2022

504172 SG KLEINWORT HAMBROS PRIVATE INVESTMENT 
OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

E3 07/04/2022

630939 STEVE JOBS MAINTENANCE LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

117947 BROADWAY ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

583406 KADMONITES LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E3 11/04/2022

531545 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) (NO. 2) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 06/04/2022

16978 DUNRICK UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 08/04/2022

588631 IPES (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

189393 SAN REMO NURSING AND CONVALESCENT HOME 
LIMITED

E3 08/04/2022

544254 WILLIS CARE GROUP LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

576268 WCG RECRUITMENT LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

455475 PARKFLY LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

481909 UNIQUE DIARY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E3 11/04/2022

467881 7IM (DUBLIN) FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 11/04/2022

339125 REINHARDT ELECTRICAL LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

304687 O'CURRY STREET FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

666063 RED STOOL LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E3 11/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E3 11/04/2022

263895 DIASORIN I.N.UK. LIMITED E3 12/04/2022

588880 VIVID FUSION LIMITED E3 08/04/2022

410509 BALLANTYNE RE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 07/04/2022

539499 TRIANGLE AVIATION Q4301 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 11/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E3 12/04/2022

399900 GALMOR LIMITED E3 06/04/2022

399900 GALMOR LIMITED E3 06/04/2022
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536734 HILDARB CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 08/04/2022

68700 MANOR PARK HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED E32 08/04/2022

478150 ELANCO ANIMAL HEALTH IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

132779 THE MONTESSORI EDUCATION CENTRE (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

418372 CHRISTINA WILSON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

529446 PCQ RECRUITMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 06/04/2022

627164 GOLDWING REAL ESTATE VENTURES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

637656 GOLDWING REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

2856 THE LEINSTER LEADER, LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

425287 STAYING ALIVE LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

47458 LEITRIM OBSERVER LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

12878 THE DONEGAL DEMOCRAT,LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

570187 MOUNT ECCLES COURT HOSTEL LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

97103 THE LONGFORD LEADER LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

86326 KILKENNY PEOPLE PUBLISHING LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

535496 ARDEN FORESTRY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

478766 DELOITTE RFS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 07/04/2022

86640 KILKENNY PEOPLE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

103433 LEINSTER EXPRESS NEWSPAPERS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

390474 SCORE PRESS IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

66147 JOHNSTON PRESS IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

149639 PAT NEVILLE & SONS LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

149639 PAT NEVILLE & SONS LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

525782 PAC CREDIT FUND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/04/2022

349613 PLAIN SAILING LIMITED E4 07/04/2022
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500362 TONVILLE TAVERNS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

10101 IRISH FUEL ECONOMISERS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

407128 THE THREE Q'S TRADING LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

403613 FEATHERBED FARM LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

449534 WUNSDORF TRUST COMPANY LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

257359 CORE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

257359 CORE AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

17172 BESTBERRY LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

307857 E. AND L. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

357135 GREY BEARD LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

357135 GREY BEARD LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

201948 MARKSVILLE LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

15372 BRENNAN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 06/04/2022

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

84492 KASHMEL LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

133291 FAWNSIDE LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

410509 BALLANTYNE RE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 07/04/2022

636328 INTEGRO INSURANCE BROKERS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

504172 SG KLEINWORT HAMBROS PRIVATE INVESTMENT 
OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

E4 07/04/2022

234472 AIRPLANES HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

472047 AECOM GLOBAL IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

347520 RADIOFRAME NETWORKS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

E4 06/04/2022

238920 ILDERSTONE LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

304687 O'CURRY STREET FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

304687 O'CURRY STREET FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

666063 RED STOOL LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

666063 RED STOOL LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

490873 GE CAPITAL EIREANN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 06/04/2022

202220 J.J. FLEMING HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 06/04/2022

16041 TIM HASTINGS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

501181 HARLEY MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

425616 SKYSCRAPER INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

179274 PROFESSIONAL MERCHANDISING AND MARKETING 
SERVICES LIMITED

E4 08/04/2022

179274 PROFESSIONAL MERCHANDISING AND MARKETING 
SERVICES LIMITED

E4 08/04/2022

404462 OPENHYDRO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

555049 ZENO (IRELAND) FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022
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380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

380607 MARY AND JOSEPH O'BRIEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

485474 AMG FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 06/04/2022

544190 GUARDIAN PRIMARY CARE LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

393994 LABARDIE FISHER LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

441050 MCSWEENEY DISPENSERS 24 LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

441048 MCSWEENEY DISPENSERS 22 LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

262712 DOONBEG GOLF CLUB LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

265044 DOONBEG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

296322 THE LODGE AT DOONBEG LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

443945 CENTENNIAL AVIATION (IRELAND) 7, LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

604174 AVOLON FUNDING 3 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

645894 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 173 LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

629809 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 159 LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

625320 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 152 LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

548081 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING V LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

536734 HILDARB CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/04/2022

353150 MAN GLG GLOBAL OPPORTUNITY PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2022

548381 AQS EMERGING MARKETS CORPORATE DEBT TOTAL 
RETURN FEEDER FUND I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/04/2022

41528 FERGUS HAYNES (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

216559 M.E.C. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION) 
LIMITED

E4 07/04/2022

561199 ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS TRADING DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 07/04/2022

561618 ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

630939 STEVE JOBS MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

117947 BROADWAY ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

369861 FORM FUTURES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

337835 BROKER CRM LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

598165 EL VINO WINE BAR (DOUGLAS) LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

583406 KADMONITES LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

649950 DIPUTACIO LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

32484 LEESON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

478734 MAGNER HOMES LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

175835 BROSNAN BROTHERS BUILDING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

E4 07/04/2022

79139 SATURN 3 LIMITED E4 07/04/2022



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  13th April 2022                                                              
   

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 06-Apr-2022 AND 12-Apr-2022

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

594153 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING THREE IRELAND LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

602756 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING SIX IRELAND LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

563039 OCM SUN DEBTCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/04/2022

582606 METAL 2017-1 LEASING VIII LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

582605 METAL 2017-1 LEASING VII LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

582604 METAL 2017-1 LEASING IX LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

573049 CVI AERGO ACQUISITIONS V LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

573048 CVI AERGO ACQUISITIONS IV LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

593751 METAL 2017-1 LEASING X LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

40040 GPE TEORANTA E4 08/04/2022

402210 AIRVOD LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

84661 KINGSLAND CHINESE RESTAURANT LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

501103 HOME EXPRESS DIRECT LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

588880 VIVID FUSION LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

405176 EMILE INVESTMENTS HOLDING LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

125445 THE KELLEHER CLOTHING CO. LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

445705 PEEL AVIATION LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

343320 CAFESLIM LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

264516 MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

626697 QUIRINALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/04/2022

625321 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 150 LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

591477 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 84 LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

583472 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 44 LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

558105 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 8 LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

353073 HUNTER HALL INTERNATIONAL ETHICAL FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/04/2022

551546 PEPPER SPAIN CONSUMER FINANCE II LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

470990 INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY VALUATION & AUCTION 
SERVICES LIMITED

E4 08/04/2022

354878 MORRISON FOODS LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

354878 MORRISON FOODS LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

561130 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 8 LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

354303 ALBION ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 08/04/2022

16978 DUNRICK UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/04/2022

336007 GROUP 4 SECURICOR GLOBAL RISKS LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

455475 PARKFLY LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

363467 COLLEGE PROTEINS GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/04/2022

478013 EMCISE MAHON POINT LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

458860 FITZPACH RESOURCES LIMITED E4 11/04/2022
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565460 A.N.T. COMMUNICATIONS (IRE) LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

3394 CARRIGMAY LIMERICK, UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/04/2022

383172 ACCEM LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

520248 ROSWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

30394 MECCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

383167 ITTACSARF UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/04/2022

491944 FRASCATI INVESTMENTS 2012 LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

437813 FRASCATI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

339125 REINHARDT ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

103512 CASTLEMAHON FOOD PRODUCTS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 12/04/2022

596936 EUROPEAN RESIDENTIAL LOAN SECURITISATION 2017-
PL1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 12/04/2022

353150 MAN GLG GLOBAL OPPORTUNITY PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2022

263895 DIASORIN I.N.UK. LIMITED E4 12/04/2022

607855 IIAI LIMITED E4 12/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E4 11/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E4 11/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E4 12/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E4 12/04/2022

397583 FORBAIRT MBB TEORANTA E4 12/04/2022

497616 P.D. FLAHERTY TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND 
LOGISTICS LIMITED

E4 11/04/2022

507211 GE VENTURES LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

356443 GE CAPITAL SHANNON UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 11/04/2022

490872 GE CAPITAL EIREANN FUNDING I UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 11/04/2022

142092 UTEXAM COMMODITIES LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/04/2022

615582 MEIH ONE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

415959 CORKSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

415959 CORKSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/04/2022

399900 GALMOR LIMITED E4 06/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

123697 MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED E4 08/04/2022

201948 MARKSVILLE LIMITED E4 11/04/2022

415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E45 08/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E5 06/04/2022

615750 WELLINGTON LEASING NO. 4 LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

628882 ATLASQAQCINSPECTION LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

201948 MARKSVILLE LIMITED E5 11/04/2022
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292888 ROGGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 12/04/2022

123697 MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

525542 SAPLAN ALEX AIR LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

542007 PORTVILLE LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

264516 MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

544190 GUARDIAN PRIMARY CARE LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

581241 BIKEEXCHANGE LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

636782 LUXQUISITE PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

472047 AECOM GLOBAL IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

381672 BARRELMORE LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

179274 PROFESSIONAL MERCHANDISING AND MARKETING 
SERVICES LIMITED

E5 08/04/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

450952 DANZA LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

558105 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 8 LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

583472 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 44 LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

591477 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 84 LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

625321 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 150 LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

443945 CENTENNIAL AVIATION (IRELAND) 7, LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

604174 AVOLON FUNDING 3 (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

645894 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 173 LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

629809 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 159 LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

625320 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 152 LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

353150 MAN GLG GLOBAL OPPORTUNITY PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 11/04/2022

638940 VIVAMEX PDP AIRFINANCE LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

622598 GRIFFITH ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

626697 QUIRINALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 07/04/2022

563039 OCM SUN DEBTCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 07/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

151830 LANMAR LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

145846 MANLIP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

213754 AUTOTECHNIK LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

546338 PORTLYNN LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

221280 NORT VALLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

509823 ALC MAILLOT JAUNE IRELAND LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

212670 BRENNAN BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

561130 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 8 LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

386452 D.C. KAVANAGH LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

643188 QIESTO LEARNING LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

276353 HIGHTIDE ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

363467 COLLEGE PROTEINS GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 08/04/2022
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391633 RETAIL PHARMACIES LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

3394 CARRIGMAY LIMERICK, UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 08/04/2022

383172 ACCEM LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

520248 ROSWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

30394 MECCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

383167 ITTACSARF UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 08/04/2022

437813 FRASCATI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

498526 COOLAGAD LIMITED E5 08/04/2022

478214 SOCIÉTÉ GÉNÉRALE HEDGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/04/2022

141658 JOHN MURPHY TRAILERS (GNEEVEGUILLA) LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

486395 L'ESCALA ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 12/04/2022

467848 SUPERIOR LOGISTICS LIMITED E5 12/04/2022

607855 IIAI LIMITED E5 12/04/2022

497616 P.D. FLAHERTY TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND 
LOGISTICS LIMITED

E5 11/04/2022

450528 ELITE WELLNESS LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

122497 MULLARKEY HOOPER DOLAN INSURANCES LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

320836 LYNSKEY RYAN INSURANCES LIMITED E5 11/04/2022

415959 CORKSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 07/04/2022

399900 GALMOR LIMITED E5 06/04/2022

520157 SONICA FITOUT LIMITED E55 06/04/2022

530802 ALPHAS MANAGED ACCOUNTS PLATFORM XLI 
LIMITED

E6 06/04/2022

615750 WELLINGTON LEASING NO. 4 LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

628882 ATLASQAQCINSPECTION LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

123697 MD ELECTRONICS (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

525542 SAPLAN ALEX AIR LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

264516 MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

581241 BIKEEXCHANGE LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

636782 LUXQUISITE PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

472047 AECOM GLOBAL IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

381672 BARRELMORE LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

558105 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 8 LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

583472 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 44 LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

591477 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 84 LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

625321 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 150 LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

443945 CENTENNIAL AVIATION (IRELAND) 7, LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

604174 AVOLON FUNDING 3 (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 11/04/2022

645894 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 173 LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

629809 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 159 LIMITED E6 08/04/2022
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625320 AVOLON AEROSPACE (IRELAND) AOE 152 LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

353150 MAN GLG GLOBAL OPPORTUNITY PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 11/04/2022

638940 VIVAMEX PDP AIRFINANCE LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

622598 GRIFFITH ACTUARIAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

626697 QUIRINALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 07/04/2022

563039 OCM SUN DEBTCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 07/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED E6 11/04/2022

151830 LANMAR LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

145846 MANLIP INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

213754 AUTOTECHNIK LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

546338 PORTLYNN LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

509823 ALC MAILLOT JAUNE IRELAND LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

212670 BRENNAN BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

561130 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 8 LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

276353 HIGHTIDE ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

363467 COLLEGE PROTEINS GROUP UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 08/04/2022

391633 RETAIL PHARMACIES LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

383172 ACCEM LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

520248 ROSWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 06/04/2022

30394 MECCA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

383167 ITTACSARF UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 08/04/2022

437813 FRASCATI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

3394 CARRIGMAY LIMERICK, UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 08/04/2022

498526 COOLAGAD LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

141658 JOHN MURPHY TRAILERS (GNEEVEGUILLA) LIMITED E6 11/04/2022

478214 SOCIÉTÉ GÉNÉRALE HEDGING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 11/04/2022

486395 L'ESCALA ENTERPRISES LIMITED E6 12/04/2022

467848 SUPERIOR LOGISTICS LIMITED E6 12/04/2022

607855 IIAI LIMITED E6 12/04/2022

643188 QIESTO LEARNING LIMITED E6 08/04/2022

122497 MULLARKEY HOOPER DOLAN INSURANCES LIMITED E6 11/04/2022

320836 LYNSKEY RYAN INSURANCES LIMITED E6 11/04/2022

415959 CORKSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 07/04/2022

201948 MARKSVILLE LIMITED E7 11/04/2022

544190 GUARDIAN PRIMARY CARE LIMITED E7 06/04/2022

179274 PROFESSIONAL MERCHANDISING AND MARKETING 
SERVICES LIMITED

E7 08/04/2022

450952 DANZA LIMITED E7 07/04/2022

221280 NORT VALLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED E7 08/04/2022

386452 D.C. KAVANAGH LIMITED E7 08/04/2022
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497616 P.D. FLAHERTY TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND 
LOGISTICS LIMITED

E7 11/04/2022

450528 ELITE WELLNESS LIMITED E7 11/04/2022

399900 GALMOR LIMITED E7 06/04/2022

126893 ACADEMY GEOGRAPHIC LIMITED E8 06/04/2022

406988 CASTLE COVE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E8 06/04/2022

144606 SHARNBROOK LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

470163 SANNE NOMINEES IRELAND LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

133514 ROSEBROOK LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

146970 TANAT LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

117433 ICKENDEL LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

554268 RGRE HOLDINGS LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

555330 RGRE SEN BORROWER LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

383896 VASTWIN LIMITED E8 07/04/2022

461823 ROADBRIDGE HOLDINGS LIMITED E8 06/04/2022

398786 Q R PROPERTIES LIMITED E8 06/04/2022

366113 FAIRGREEN SHOPPING CENTRE (CARLOW) LIMITED E8 08/04/2022

413615 CMH CMBS BORROWER LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

118938 C S T LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

363223 HAMPTON HOMES LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

413615 CMH CMBS BORROWER LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

285737 PHILIP SMITH LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

285737 PHILIP SMITH LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

318150 DANESTAR LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

290018 NOVARIDGE LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

290018 NOVARIDGE LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

180714 WOODSTOCK GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

149241 COMRON LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

317674 RATHCLIFF INNS LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

38473 JAMES WALSH (AUTO-ELECTRICAL) LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

250596 BLARNEY STONEVIEW GOLFING UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E9 07/04/2022

413615 CMH CMBS BORROWER LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

44586 AVAIR LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

369494 GRAN ABBEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

62478 PIERSE CONTRACTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 07/04/2022

296543 OYSTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

197875 MANGERTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

24401 YASHMAK LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

297765 AUTOVILLAGE SALES & MAINTENANCE LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

319318 AIDAN ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

95598 DEAN WASTE CO. LIMITED E9 11/04/2022
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167906 NAVENGROVE CATERING LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

41528 FERGUS HAYNES (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

426271 BEGGASA LIMITED E9 07/04/2022

118938 C S T LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

267914 THE FITZWILLIAM SQUARE PROPERTY & CAPITAL 
TRUST LIMITED

E9 08/04/2022

400324 ELDERMADE 4 LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

131234 ELMHALL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

192130 TOWERVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

325534 ELM LOGISTICS LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

278150 MULLEE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

267245 KIMPTON WOOD LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

360088 MCINERNEY SERVICES LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

325220 HICKEY GAVIGAN DALY LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

302247 TAPHOUSE LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

385589 BRIDGE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

401825 NEIDIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

152108 TANZIA DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 08/04/2022

199610 JOHN FLEMING PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 08/04/2022

202220 J.J. FLEMING HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 06/04/2022

334206 FUCHSIA HOMES UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 08/04/2022

228846 FLEMING DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 08/04/2022

75796 JOHN J. FLEMING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E9 11/04/2022

405253 GOLDENBALL LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

392792 CHETAL LIMITED E9 08/04/2022

290018 NOVARIDGE LIMITED E9 06/04/2022

320674 MORRIN ENGINEERING LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

420348 EIRMUR LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

287469 THE MONGOLIAN EXPERIENCE LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

149639 PAT NEVILLE & SONS LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

34654 G. SAUNDERS & COMPANY LIMITED. E9 12/04/2022

309562 WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

309562 WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

309562 WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

309562 WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

309562 WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

34654 G. SAUNDERS & COMPANY LIMITED. E9 12/04/2022

24983 BANNA HOLIDAY VILLAS,LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

26768 O'DONOVANS (CORK) LIMITED E9 11/04/2022

586022 CLONROSS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

533088 AVIATION SAFETY & COMPLIANCE EUROPE LIMITED G1 07/04/2022
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588409 NEILIE DALY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

139394 W.L. FALLER & DAUGHTERS LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

546026 BALANCE MEDICAL LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

366836 O'HARA ENGINEERING ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE 
LIMITED

G1 07/04/2022

609858 D.R. PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED G1 08/04/2022

171638 CHARTSCRIPT LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

68455 BALLYSHANNON SHOE COMPANY LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

435129 GKM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

469777 TAX CONCEPTS LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

390239 G. M. CONTRACTS LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

492308 G & J DIAGNOSTICS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 07/04/2022

461602 IRUNA LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

608291 MMGC LIMITED G1 11/04/2022

287739 CLYNES TEA & COFFEE MERCHANTS LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

647805 JS WALL LIMITED G1 08/04/2022

653080 DURNIN ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 08/04/2022

537671 VIVASTER LIMITED G1 08/04/2022

106272 OLIVER LYNCH LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

473703 CARTER & BYRNE LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

531688 KIRWAN MASONRY SERVICES LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

586658 BALLYGLASS INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 11/04/2022

497616 P.D. FLAHERTY TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND 
LOGISTICS LIMITED

G1 11/04/2022

639680 MITHILEASH ENTERPRISE LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

219747 RED ROBIN SUPPLIES LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

608185 SJI IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 06/04/2022

555129 KONIAG LIMITED G1 06/04/2022

543324 STARMAC AIRCRAFT OPPORTUNITY I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 07/04/2022

424208 DAVIS LANGDON SCHUMANN SMITH IRELAND 
LIMITED

G1 07/04/2022

469390 C & P BYRNES LIMITED G1 07/04/2022

480758 TOMRED QUALITY SERVICES LIMITED G1 08/04/2022

593790 VIKING LEASING 1453 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 11/04/2022

600878 VIKING LEASING 1107 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 11/04/2022

600879 VIKING LEASING 1124 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 11/04/2022

443969 CKR CONSULTING LIMITED G1 11/04/2022

671302 ACTINA LIMITED G2 08/04/2022

527126 ECO TRAVEL LIMITED G2 11/04/2022
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566604 SCENT MARKETING LIMITED G2 06/04/2022

547063 WINTERBROOK LIMITED G2 07/04/2022

433419 ROSSOWEN LIMITED G2 07/04/2022

519949 CLOUD-KPI'S LIMITED G2 07/04/2022

607894 BREVIN HILL LIMITED G2 08/04/2022

265965 K.A. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G2 08/04/2022

391447 COURTNEY INTERIOR LIMITED G2 08/04/2022

386452 D.C. KAVANAGH LIMITED G2 08/04/2022

554211 FITDIST SPORTS LIMITED G2 12/04/2022

613547 BOXER LOGISTICS LIMITED G2 08/04/2022


